
From: Self, Jamie <jself@thestate.com>
To: Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/9/2016 10:05:38 AM
Subject: Re: 7 jobs

Hey Chaney, 

Y'all in or out on this. My deadline is today at 5 p.m.

Thanks!

Jamie

On Mon, Aug 8, 2016 at 11:51 AM, Self, Jamie <jself@thestate.com> wrote:

We are doing a quick story on notable South Carolinians and their first seven jobs. 

Yes, this is inspired by the hashtag.

Would the governor like to participate? 

Here's the format: 

1. 

2. 

3.

4.

5. 

6.

7. Governor of South Carolina (unless that was not her 7th.)

-- 

Jamie Self
Government reporter
The State, Columbia
Covering: Gov. Nikki Haley, S.C. GOP & K-12 education
@jamiemself
office: 803-771-8658
 

mailto:Self,%20Jamie%20%3Cjself@thestate.com%3E
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:jself@thestate.com
tel:803-771-8658


-- 

Jamie Self
Government reporter
The State, Columbia
Covering: Gov. Nikki Haley, S.C. GOP & K-12 education
@jamiemself
office: 803-771-8658
 


